To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.com SM 1
4-Channel Voltage Data Loggers
Part of the NOMAD® Family
Specifications
Input Channels: 4
Memory: 32,768 readings/channel
Input Connection:
Removable screw terminal

software converts your PC into a real
time strip chart recorder. Data can be
printed in graphical or tabular format
and can be exported to a text or
Microsoft Excel file.
To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.com SM2
Comes complete with 9V lithium battery.
Operator’s manual and USB interface cable are included with the OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software (software sold separately).
To order data loggers with optional 120 Vac power, add suffix “-AC” to model number for additional cost.
Ordering Example: OM-CP-QUADVOLT-CERT 4-channel voltage data logger with NIST calibration certificate
and OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software and USB interface cable.
 To Order
 Model No. Description
 OM-CP-QUADVOLT 4-channel voltage data logger, 15V input range
 OM-CP-QUADVOLT-CERT 4-channel voltage data logger, 15V input range with NIST calibration certificate
 OM-CP-QUADVOLT-2.5V 4-channel voltage data logger, 2.5V input range
 OM-CP-QUADVOLT-2.5V-CERT 4-channel voltage data logger, 2.5V input range with NIST calibration certificate
 OM-CP-QUADVOLT-30V 4-channel voltage data logger, 30V input range
 OM-CP-QUADVOLT-30V-CERT 4-channel voltage data logger, 30V input rang with NIST calibration certificate
 OM-CP-QUADVOLT-100MV 4-channel voltage data logger, ±100 mV input range
 OM-CP-QUADVOLT-100MV-CERT  4-channel voltage data logger, ±100 mV input range with NIST calibration certificate
 OM-CP-IFC200 Windows software and 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable
 OM-CP-BAT103 Replacement 9V lithium battery
  OM-CP-CONNECTOR-2  Replacement 2 position terminal block connector for the OM-CP-QUADVOLT-2.5V,
OM-CP-QUADVOLT-15V and OM-CP-QUADVOLT-30V